
Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Date: 1/9/2026
Time: 09:00 a.m.

Project Manager: Dana Toland

Company Name Company Address Phone Email Address Representative Name

All American Building Services 909-761-4722 bids@allamericanrebuild.com Andrew Anguio

AR Electric Inc. 718 E. Edna Pl
Covina, CA 91723 626-331-6111 gio@areinc.co Giovanni Rojano 

Gisela Zarate

B&S Builders 92527 Nuevo Rd
Nuevo, CA 92567 951-928-2020 sara@buildersunitedllc.com Sara Romero

BCM Group Inc 9339 Feron Blvd.
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 909-527-3820 bidding@bcmg.us Gabriela Diaz

CAB Communications 3417 Beverly
Montebello 213-578-1440  info@cabcommunications.net

abraham@abcommunications.net Abraham Cabrera

Cornerstone Construction Service Inc 1845 W 9th St
Upland, CA 909-985-6766 cornerstone.office@verizon.net Steve Parr

Dalke & Sons 4585 Allstate Dr.
Riverside, CA 92501 951-274-9880 david.c@dalkeandsons.com Austin Paiz

Digital Electric Inc 4675 Hewes St
Orange, CA 92869 714-609-5040 digitalelectric@att.net Mario Nava

FFG Construction & Contracting Co. 8785 Brunswick Ave
Riveriside 909-859-4528 fernando@ffgcnc.com Abiail Oliva

Jergensen Construction Inc 9320 Daisy Road
Oak Hills, CA 92344 760-947-4545 toddj@jergensens.com Todd Jergensen

Kisba Contracting 125 Mercury Circle
Pomona, CA 909-598-6125 lauren@kisbaccontracting.com Lauren Carlton

Lopez United Inc 11991 Silican Ave
Chino, CA 91710 626-907-7663 temo@lopezinc.net David Barter

Lopez United Inc 11991 Silican Ave
Chino, CA 91710 626-407-7663 temo@lopezinc.net Temo Lopez
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Neighborly Heating & Cooling 12625 Frederick St Ste. 15-286
Moreno Valley, CA 92553 951-536-4733 neighborly@verizon.net Otis Odom

New Dimension 208 E. Orangethorpe
Placentia, CA 714-309-9213 rdahlberg@newdimension.biz Ryan Dahleberg

R Dependable Const Inc 1019 W 3rd St
San Bernardino, CA 92410 909-381-2310  matthew@rdpconstinc.com Matt McCourt

Roadway Engineering 3121 Indian Ave
Perris, CA 92571 909-717-1960 eric@roadwayengineering.com Erik Cisneros

Valmor Const. 28069 Cannon Dr 
Menifee, CA 92585 951-207-0090 jimmy@valmorconst.com Jimmy Morfin

Thompson Systems 2205 Fleetwood Drive
Jurupa Valley, CA 92509 951-784-7270 bids@thompsone.com Ken Thomas

Thompson Systems 2205 Fleetwood Drive
Jurupa Valley, CA 92509 951-784-7270 bids@thompsone.com Anthony Lax
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